
LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 1

Start List completa

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 ROMANIN ILARIA 2012 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 06:40.0
5 MILANI AURORA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 SIGOLO CORRADO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
2 BISAN MATTIA 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
3 ARGENTON LORENZO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
4 VATORE PIER PAOLO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
5 BERGAMINI MICHELANGELO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
6 COLTURATO LUCA 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
7 GARAVELLI CRISTIANO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
8 SINIGAGLIA FILIPPO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 MORO GAIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
3 GREGNANIN GAIA DANI 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
4 GALLIMBERTI EMMA 2009 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 02:37.0
5 FECCHIO SARA 2010 PORTO VIRO 06:40.0
6 BACCINI ALESSIA 2009 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 BUGNOLI SAMUELE 2008 PORTO VIRO 06:40.0

100 Dorso - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 ZANIRATO ANGELA 2011 PORTO VIRO 03:20.0
4 ROMANIN ILARIA 2012 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0
5 BULLO GIULIA 2012 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:20.0
6 PAIO NATHALIE 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 2

Start List completa

100 Dorso - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 GARAVELLI CRISTIANO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
3 COLTURATO LUCA 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
4 BREGOLIN MATTIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
5 BONVENTO ALESSANDRO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
6 BISAN MATTIA 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
7 SINIGAGLIA FILIPPO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0

200 Dorso - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 17:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 BACCINI ALESSIA 2009 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 06:40.0
5 CASARO GIORGIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

200 Dorso - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 17:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 RAMAZZINA LUCA 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
3 TIOZZO SIMOSETTA FEDERICO 2009 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 06:40.0
4 BATTAGLIA LUCA 2008 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:15.7
5 BERTONCINI LORENZO 2008 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:16.4
6 MARCHETTI FILIPPO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 17:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 17:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 ARGENTON LORENZO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
5 ROMANIN MATTIA 2010 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 17:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 17:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 FERRARA FRANCESCO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 3

Start List completa

100 Rana - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 17:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 PAIO NATHALIE 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
2 PAVARIN SOFIA 2011 PORTO VIRO 03:20.0
3 ZERBINATI SOFIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
4 ROMANIN ADELE 2012 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
5 BRUNELLO EMMA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
6 MANCA SOFIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
7 PRUDENZIATO ALESSIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
8 MILANI AURORA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0

100 Rana - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 17:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 BERGAMINI MICHELANGELO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
4 ZANELLA LORENZO 2011 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0
5 VATORE PIER PAOLO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
6 SIGOLO CORRADO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0

200 Rana - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 17:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 CONTIN BENEDETTA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
3 ZAMPOLLO SOFIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
4 CHIVETTO ALICE 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
5 FECCHIO SARA 2010 PORTO VIRO 06:40.0
6 SURIAN SOFIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

200 Rana - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 17:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 BUGNOLI SAMUELE 2008 PORTO VIRO 06:40.0
4 BONFANTE NICOLO' 2008 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:33.7
5 BRUNELLO GIOVANNI 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
6 BEDENDO GABRIELE 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

200 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 17:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 PAVARIN SOFIA 2011 PORTO VIRO 06:40.0
2 BRUNELLO EMMA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:29.3
3 CHINAGLIA ALBA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:22.6
4 RINCON MIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:14.3
5 ZERBINATI SOFIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:19.6
6 PRUDENZIATO ALESSIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:26.6
7 BULLO GIULIA 2012 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 06:40.0
8 CALLEGARI CATERINA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 4

Start List completa

200 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 17:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 TARGON GABRIELE 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.7
5 BONVENTO ALESSANDRO 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 06:40.0

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 FURIN RAFFAELLA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:54.9
5 OSTI GIOIA 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:21.9

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 BEDENDO GABRIELE 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:58.3
4 RAMAZZINA LUCA 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:41.5
5 CONSOLATI ALESSANDRO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:52.8

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 BERTONCINI LORENZO 2008 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 13:20.0
4 BONFANTE NICOLO' 2008 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 13:20.0
5 BATTAGLIA LUCA 2008 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 13:20.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 CHINAGLIA ALBA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
2 MANCA SOFIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
3 ZANIRATO ANGELA 2011 PORTO VIRO 03:20.0
4 FECCHIO GAIA 2012 PORTO VIRO 03:20.0
5 ROMANIN ADELE 2012 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
6 RINCON MIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
7 CALLEGARI CATERINA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 5

Start List completa

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ROMANIN MATTIA 2010 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0
3 BREVIGLIERI CRISTIAN 2011 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0
4 BREGOLIN MATTIA 2011 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
5 ZANELLA LORENZO 2011 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0
6 TUROLLA MARCO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
7 TARGON GABRIELE 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 CONTIN BENEDETTA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0
3 CHIVETTO ALICE 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:29.9
4 ZAMPOLLO SOFIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:24.8
5 GREGNANIN GAIA DANI 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:27.1
6 CASARO GIORGIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 OSTI GIOIA 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:23.0
3 GALLIMBERTI EMMA 2009 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 01:14.1
4 FURIN RAFFAELLA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:09.8
5 MORO GAIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:09.9
6 SURIAN SOFIA 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:18.7

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 TIOZZO SIMOSETTA FEDERICO 2009 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL 03:20.0
3 CONSOLATI ALESSANDRO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:10.6
4 FERRARA FRANCESCO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:04.1
5 MARCHETTI FILIPPO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:08.6
6 BRUNELLO GIOVANNI 2009 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:19.8
7 PETTINELLO GIORDANO 2008 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:20.0

100 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

100 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 TUROLLA MARCO 2010 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:00.0
5 BREVIGLIERI CRISTIAN 2011 FERRARANUOTO A.S.DILETT. 03:20.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 6

Start List completa

400 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

400 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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